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1040

1039

1038

STITZLEIN

SARA LOU
SOLOMON

LOUDONVILLE EXEMPTED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

LOUDONVILLE BOARD
OF EDUCATION

LOUDONVILLE BOARD
OF EDUCATION

LOUDONVILLE BOARD
OF EDUCATION

LOUDONVILLE BOARD
OF EDUCATION

WATTERS
ET AL

ROBERT AND
LINDA KOCH

ROBERT AND
LINDA KOCH

MOJO PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT, LLC 1057

ROSEMARY LIFER TRUST
(20.5309 ACRES)

1033 1034
1035

LOUDONVILLE
CANOE RENTALS

ROY WILSON
(4.0 ACRES)

VILLAGE OF LOUDONVILLE
(2.34 TOTAL ACRES)

(2.241 ACRES)

(3.269 ACRES)

ROY WILSON
(4.5 ACRES)

ROY WILSON
(3.0 ACRES)

LOUDONVILLE
FARMER’S EQUITY

EXCHANGE
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GALLAGHER FAMILY TRUST
(3.809 ACRES)

10521051

KI
RK
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(.436 ACRES)

1047 1050-A

1050

1048 1049

(4.1 ACRES)

PAISLEYLINGENFELTER
TRUST

(1.87 ACRES)

KAUFFMAN
(3.8 ACRES)

PAISLEY
(1.2 ACRES)

1061 1062 1063 1064 1065
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1071
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719 725-A

11041101 1102

1100
621

622
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724 724-A
k

1097

1099
1098

1096

1095
1094

1093

VILLAGE OF
LOUDONVILLE

(3.56 ACRES)

THOMAS & RENATA LUNT
(23.388 ACRES)

720
721

721-A

723
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626

1079

1078

626-A

626-C
626-B 625

624

623

1073

1075

1074

627

627-B

627-A

1072

MATTHEW
BURD

(2.932 ACRES)
PARCEL # C090340000200

1090

JEROLD DUDTE
(1.116 ACRES)

ZION EVANGELICAL
LUTHERAN CHURCH

(3.688 ACRES)

ZION EVANGELICAL
LUTHERAN CHURCH

(1.0505 ACRES)

P-12

P-15-1

P-15
P-13

ZION EVANGELICAL
LUTHERAN CHURCH

(1.2191 ACRES)

ALVERDA LUSE
LIVING TRUST
(.712 ACRES)

SAMUEL
STEPHENSON

(1.2191 ACRES)

1268

1269

1270

KNO-HO-CO AFFORDABLE
HOUSING II., LLC

(5.237 ACRES)

COLONIAL MANOR PROPERTIES, LLC
(6.3872 ACRES)

1081
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1233

1084

1082

1080

1086

B-9-2

B-9-1B-9

1234

1236

1237

1085

1238

1235

1272

McDONALD

60’ EASEMENT

1086-A

ETHEL A. FOSTER
LIVING TRUST
(37.091 ACRES)

DAVID K. & OLIVE R. BINAU

ETHEL A. FOSTER
LIVING TRUST

(20 ACRES)

ETHEL A. FOSTER
LIVING TRUST
(22.996 ACRES)

D.K & O.R. BINAU
(2.644 ACRES)

J.M. & L.L MORRIS
(2.354 ACRES)

(.392 ACRES)

D.L. & D.L. SCOTT
(14.757 TOTAL ACRES)

D.L. & D.L. SCOTT

N-2

ARMSTRONG(.988 TOTAL ACRES)

ARMSTRONG
(1.501 ACRES)

D.K & O.R. BINAU
(3.756 ACRES)

G & L EDMONSON

1037

LOUDONVILLE
FARMER’S EQUITY

EXCHANGE

LOUDONVILLE
FARMER’S EQUITY

EXCHANGE

( 8.565 TOTAL ACRES)

REDBRUSH, LLC
(C09-032-B-0002-00)

REDBRUSH, LLC

REDBRUSH, LLC

ROR, LLC, ET. AL.
(1.672 ACRES)

(C09-032-B-0001-00)

A-4-1
(1.6109 TOTAL ACRES)

STATE OF OHIO
(1.0 ACRES)

A-1
CM PROPERTIES - 

LOUDONVILLE, LLC.
(1.678 ACRES)

REDBRUSH, LLC

(0.5185 ACRES)

EDWARD 
INVESTMENT CO.

(1.177 ACRES)

.103 AC. E
ASEMENT

(1.8735 ACRES)

(1.5 ACRES)
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CES CREDIT UNION, IN
C.

(1.184 ACRES)

C09032D000900

WOBBECKE
(1.807 ACRES)

Wally Road Bridge -
ASHLAND CO. BOARD 

OFCOMMISSIONERS
(.801 ACRES)

MOHICAN CAMPGROUND, IN
C.

(1.452 ACRES)
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MOHICAN RIVER 

CANOE LIVERY

(2.1959 TOTAL ACRES)
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B-12-2
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SALDIVAR
.601 ACRES

THOMPSON
3.289 ACRES

THOMPSON
2.06 ACRES

THOMPSON
1.842 ACRES
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LOUDONVILLE REALTY, LLC
44.14 TOTAL ACRES

BAKER PROPERTIES - ASHLAND, LTD.
5.0  TOTAL ACRES

BAKER PROPERTIES - ASHLAND, LTD.
7.049 ACRES

BAKER PROPERTIES - ASHLAND, LTD.
1.988 ACRES

BAKER PROPERTIES - ASHLAND, LTD.
1.93 ACRES

BAKER PROPERTIES - ASHLAND, LTD.
3.095 ACRES

BAKER PROPERTIES - ASHLAND, LTD.
3.793 ACRES

WORKMAN  ALLOTMENT  -  SECTION  A

REX MESSNER
2.2  ACRES

RUSSELL AND KATHRYN AKINS
3.157 ACRES

THOMAS MEESE
3.143 ACRES

JOHN BUTLER
4.04 ACRES

ROY AND ANNA TROYER
68.551 TOTAL ACRES

THOMAS AND SANDRA SCHAFFER
53.403 TOTAL ACRES

JOHN BUTLER
4 ACRES

72

71

72-A
73
73-A

34

33

1142

.37 ACRES

JACK AND JANE CAMPBELL
(8.789 ACRES)

VILLAGE OF LOUDONVILLE
(6.447 ACRES)

VILLAGE OF LOUDONVILLE
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(.987 ACRES)

JAMES E. A. II AND 
ELLEN S. BLACK TRUST
(5.615 ACRES - 179.342 TOTAL)

AUGUSTINE, REBECCA ET AL
(9.921 ACRES )

JAMES E. A. II AND 
ELLEN S. BLACK TRUST

(PART OF 50.764 ACRES)

1087

VILLAGE O
F LO

UDONVILLE

(4.7947 ACRES) VILLAGE O
F LO

UDONVILLE

(3.92 ACRES)

VILLAGE O
F LO

UDONVILLE

(6.945 ACRES)

SJL INC.

LYNNDALE
PROPERTIES LLC

GRIBBLE FOODS INC.

GRIBBLE FOODS
           INC.

STATE OF OHIO

STATE 

OF OHIO

PLEASANT HILL
CANOE LIVERY

MOHICAN CAMPGROUND, INC.

G-3G-3-1

E-3

E-4
E-3-1

E-4-1

E-5

E-6-1
(4.835 ACRES)

G-2-1-1

G-2-1

G-2

G

E-1-16
(5.006 ACRES)

JAC-LIN PROPERTIES, LLC
(8.2029 ACRES)

COLONIAL MANOR PROPERTIES, LLC

(.5577 ACRES)

JEROLD DUDTE  (.155 ACRES)

ROBERT AND
JESSICA GARDNER

(.7529 ACRES)

(.382 ACRES)
(.595 ACRES)

(.357 ACRES)

DOUGLAS STITZLEIN
(.91 ACRES)

DOUGLAS STITZLEIN
(1.987 ACRES)

BERT A. AND CARRIE L.
MACQUEEN
(9.21 ACRES)

(1088)
(1.41 ACRES)

LOT 1088 & PARCEL
(16.04 TOTAL ACRES)

(5.42 ACRES)

EILEEN M. RHOADES
(2.08 ACRES)

1092
(.75 ACRES)

1088-A
(.76 ACRES)

1 2 3 4 5

WILLIAM H. WOLF SUB. 1

18

2.206 ACRES

2.4143 ACRES 3.994 ACRES

1 32 4 5 6 7 8r r r r r r9 10 11 12 13

WILLIAM H. WOLF SUB. 2

VILLAGE OF LOUDONVILLE
(LOUDONVILLE SWIMMING POOL/PARK)

PARCEL 2900043000
(55.49 ACRES)

CENTRAL                                    PARK

LOUDONVILLE WASTEWATER 
TREATMENT PLANT
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(3.0599 ACRES)

D.J. LAND COM., LLC
(9.2174 ACRES)

D.J. LAND COM., LLC
(7.4703 ACRES)

WILLIAM T. / KAREN A. MCKEE TRUST
(9.486 ACRES)
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0.338 Acres

6-11-2013

C09032H000400

C09032H000300

C09032H000200

C09032H000100

C09032E000800

(0.079 ACRES )
k

(3.973 TOTAL ACRES)

Centerline - 25’ Easement 

LEWIS
(.638 ACRES)

(.527 ACRES)

(.925 ACRES)

306-A

Charles W. & 
Anna Miller

Charles W. & 
Anna Miller

E-1-13
(1.0152 AC)

* C09032G000200

E-1-14
(.9593 AC)

C09032G000100

G-1 & E-1
(1.0869 AC)

C09032H000600

* AKA F-1  &  E-1-10
TOTAL ACRES = 26.711

C09032E000600
C09032E000700

C09032E000500

C09032D000600

C09032D000300

B-12-3
(.21 AC)C09032D000200

B-13

(.390 AC)

E,  E-2  & E-6
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C09032D000700

C09032D000800

C09032D000400

C09032D000501
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